
326236 
326237 
326238 
326239 
326240 
326241 
326242 
326243 
326244 
326245 
326246 
326247 
326248 
326249 
326250 
326251 
326252 
326253 
326254 
326255 
326256 
326257 
326258 
326259 
326260 
326261 
326262 
326265 © 
326264 
326265 
326266 
326267 
526268 
326269 
526271 
326272 
526275 
326274 © 
526275 
326276 
326280 
526282 
326285 
526285 
526286 
526287 
5265135 © 
526320 
526521 
526522 
326525 
326524 
326325 
526326 
526527 
326528 
326329 
326350 
5265351 
3263552 
5263355 
526534 
326355 
326536 
5263357 
5263538 
3263539 
326340 
526541 
3263542 
526544 
5263545 
326347 
526348 
5263549 
326550 
526351 
526552 
525555 
526554 
526555 
526556 
526357 

Standard Parts Co. 
Standard Roofing & Mat. Co. 
Standard Parts Co. 
Stevens Abbestos Prod. Co. 
Stone Bearing Co. 
Roy Tanner 
Raymond B. Thomas 
Triangle Blue Print Co. 
W. E, Trowbridge 
W. E. Trowbridge © 
Tulsa Machinery Co. 
Tulsa Ice Company 
Tulsa Floor Sweep Co. 
Tulsa Osteopathic Hospital 
Tulsa Used Lbr. Co. 
Tulsa Typewriter Co. 
Vaughn Lbr. Co. 
Vaughn Hdw. & Lbr. Co. 
Vaughn Hdw. & Lbr. Co. 
Vaughn Hdw. & Lbr. Co. 
Ward Chemical Co. 
Western Union Tel. Co. 
Fred Wood Oil Co. 
Fred Wood O11 Co. 
Fay Young Typewriter Co. 
Fay Young Typewriter Co. 
Fay Young Typewriter Co. 
Fay Young Typewriter Co. 
Fay Young Typewriter Co. 
The Drugry 
Elizabeth Brazier 
Children's Home 
Jack Foster 

Hillcrest Memorial Hospital 
Jenks Drug Store 
Russell King 
Dr. Allen G. Kramer 
Okla. Hospital for Crip .Childaren 
Dr. H. B. Stewart 
Tulsa Artificial Limb Co. 
Downs-Randolph Co. 
Sears-Roebuck Co. 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Kennard Funeral Home 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
J. F. Burnett 
Josh Webb 
W. H. Wards 
E. E. Benson 
Austin Branscum 
R. W. Brooks : 
Ned Brooks 
B. B. Brown 
J. IT. Burnett 
Jd. H. Carter 
Forrest Castle 
A. G. Curtis 
H. W. Gregory 
John M. Jones 
EB. H. King 
M. T. Kithcart 
Elmer Orr 
Wesley Qualls 
Roy Rains 
J. H. Sims 
Roy Vaden 
W. H. Wards 
Josh Webb 
Tulsa Funeral Home 
A. Garland Marrs 
A. H. Neal 

Paul Sanger 
Sarah Victory 
W. N. Wetzel 
Florence Bearden 
James Davis 
Hattie Dubler 
Quintella Miller 
Pete Shipley 
Emma Swinger 
Curtis Greer 
Curtis Greer 

Supplies 
t 

t 
" 
tt 

Contract 
Expenses 
Supplies 
Labor 

it 

Supplies 
Ice 
Supplies 
Hospitalization 
Supplies 
Rental 
Supplies 

Telegrams 
Supplies 

tt 

Rental 

Repairs 
Renta} 
Repairs 
Drugs 
Expenses 
Board 
Expenses 
Hospitalization 
Drugs 
Expenses 
Services 
Hospitalization 
Services 
Supplies 
Supplies 

Service . 
Amb. Service 
Service 

t 

Transportation 
tt 
tt 

Crim. Mileage . 
" t 
it “tt 

tt 
" i" 
tt tt 
t i" 
" it 
i" " 
it. tt 
i" " 
" tt 
tt " 
It It 

Transportation 
Board of Prisoners 
Expenses 

tt 
! 

Salary 
Rent 

Rent 
" 
it 

Hauling 
Rent 
Expenses 

"t 

16.43 
10.50 
5009 

‘ 90 

4.09 
4800.96 

50.00 
8.42 

103.00 
24.50 
10.80 
8.00 

11.00 
53.25 
11.29 

6 .00 
43.20 
1.70 
‘7.60 
2.70 
500 
1.50 

48.52 

6.00 
28.00 
10.00 
10.00 
12.50 
14.85 
24.99 
18.00 
40.00 

152.50 
55-05 
40.00 
9<00 

15.00 
85.00 
42.00 
.9.19 
1.26 
9.75 

20.00 
51.92 
8.00 

186.80 
8.50 
8.50 

75.00 
75200 
18.75 
51.00 
58.70. 
2025 

53-25 
71.25 
9.75 

84.30 
75-00 
75 200 
75.00 
75-00 
44.50 
75 «00 
19-50 
44.85 
27.250 
9675 

12.50 
1273.24 

40.00 
40.00 
50.56 
356 200 
10.00 
10.00 
10.00 
10.00 
12.50 
10.00 
13 «96 
25-200 


